HS-KOBLKI-10W
Bollard Lights
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 10W / 15W Input Voltage: 220V
Length/Dia (mm): 125mm CCT: 3000K
IP Rating: IP54 Body Color: Black
Width of Box (cm): 29cm Length of Box(cm): 43cm
Depth/Height of Box(cm): 64.0cm Brand: Hisens
Height (mm): 600mm Body Material: Aluminium+PC
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/